For EVSE sales, please contact EV Connect at

sales@evconnect.com

Schneider EVSE Supplemental
Price List

Product
Dual Pedestal EVSE*

Product
Single Pedestal EVSE*

Product
Single wall EVSE*

Product
Dual Pedestal EVSE with gateway + CC reader*

Product
Single Pedestal EVSE with gateway + CC reader*

List Price

5

4,600.00

List Price

8

3,000.00

List Price

8

2,400.00

List Price

5

11,738.00

List Price

5

9,998.00

Volume
1-9
10-24
25-49
50-99
100-249
250+

Volume
1-9
10-24
25-49
50-99
100-249
250+

Volume
1-9
10-24
25-49
50-99
100-249
250+

Volume
1-9
10-24
25-49
50-99
100-249
250+

Volume
1-9
10-24
25-49
50-99
100-249
250+

discount
40.00%
42,00%
42,50%
43,00%
45,00%
46,50%

discount
45,00%
46,50%
47.00%
43.00%
43,00%
50.00%

discount
47.00%
43.00%
43,00%
50.00%
51.00%
53.00%

discount
30.00%
32.00%
34.00%
35.00%
36.00%
38.00%

discount
30.00%
32.00%
34.00%
35.00%
36.00%
38.00%

Discounted Price

RIEAE TS Ty L o RE VA T

Discounted Price

RIEE TS e TR A

Discounted Price

LIRS T E R T 1

Discounted Price

RIEE TE e T R

Discounted Price

RIEE TE e T R

2,760.00
2,668.00
2,645.00
2,622.00
2,530.00
2,461.00

1,650.00
1,605.00
1,590.00
1,560.00
1,530.00
1,500.00

1,272.00
1,248.00
1,224.00
1,200.00
1,176.00
1,128.00

8,258.60
8,022.64
7,786,638
7,668.70
7,550.72
7,314.76

£,998.60
6,738.64
£,598.68
6,498.70
£,398.72
6,198.76



For EVSE sales, please contact EV Connect at

sales@evconnect.com

Product List Price Volume discount Discounted Price

Single Wall EVSE with gateway + CCreader* g 7,438.00 1-9 30,00% S 5,248.60
10-24 32.00% 5 5,098.64
253-49 34.00% &5 4,945,68
50-99 35.00% S 4,873.70
100-249 36.00% 5 4,798,772
250+ 38.00% S 4,648, 76

Product List Price Volume discount Discounted Price

Dual Pedestal wfo gateway + CC reader* g 10,998.00 1-9 30,00% S 7,698.60
10-24 32.00% 5 7,478.64
25-49 34.00% 5 7,298.68
50-99 35.00% S 7,148.70
100-249 36.00% 5 7,038.72
250+ 38.00% S 6,818.76

Product List Price Volume discount Discounted Price

Single Pedestal EVSE wfo gateway + CC reader* g 9,198.00 1-9 30,00% S £,438.60
10-24 32.00% & 6,254.64
25-49 34.00% 5 6,070,658
50-99 35.00% S 5,978.70
100-249 36.00% 5 5,886.72
250+ 38.00% S 5,702,768

Product List Price Volume discount Discounted Price

Single Wall EVSE wfo gateway + CC reader* g £,698.00 1-9 30,00% S 4,688.60
10-24 32.00% 5 4,554.64
25-49 34.00% 5 4,420,658
50-99 35.00% S 4,353.70
100-249 36.00% 5 4,286,772
250+ 38.00% S 4,152,768

Accessories List Price Volume discount Discounted Price

*RFID reader g 600,00 nil 35.00% S 350,00

RFID keys Qty 10 g 110,00 nil 35.00% S 71.50

RFID Keys Oty 500 g 4,000.00 nil 36.00% 5 2,360.00

RFID hand held programmer g 240,00 nil 36.00% 5 153.60

Transaction/subscription pricing

Pertransaction fees charged to the Host when an EV driver purchases electricfuel are described inthe MS5SA (see Q25),
Subscription pricing is charged on an annual basis to the Host based on the Service Plan required (see attached brochure describing the Service Pl

Corporate ChargePoint Metwork Service Plan: 1-year pre-pay 5170

(includes access contraol, but no billing) Z-year pre-pay 5300

S-year pre-pay 5670

Commercial ChargePoint Network Service Plan: 1-year pre-pay 5230
Z-year pre-pay 5410
S-year pre-pay 5910





